
M G S A   -   Tow  Fee  Schedule 
Minimum Tow Fee:  $34.00  (1500 ft.) plus $1.10 for each 
additional 100 ft 

 Rope Break:  $25.00 (up to 700 ft.) Pre-planned only 
 Aero tow retrieve (from airports only):  $175.00 per tach hour 

(min. $60.00) 
Tow Altitude    Fee Tow Altitude    Fee Tow Altitude     Fee 

     1500 ft      $34.00   3000 ft      $50.50   4500 ft      $67.00 

1600 ft $35.10 3100 ft $51.60 4600 ft $68.10 
1700 ft $36.20 3200 ft $52.70 4700 ft $69.20 
1800 ft $37.30 3300 ft $53.80 4800 ft $70.30 
1900 ft $38.40 3400 ft $54.90 4900 ft $71.40 

2000 ft $39.50 3500 ft $56.00 5000 ft $72.50 

2100 ft $40.60 3600 ft $57.10 5100 ft $73.60 
2200 ft $41.70 3700 ft $58.20 5200 ft $74.70 
2300 ft $42.80 3800 ft $59.30 5300 ft $75.80 
2400 ft $43.90 3900 ft $60.40 5400 ft $76.90 

2500 ft $45.00 4000 ft $61.50 5500 ft $78.00 

2600 ft $46.10 4100 ft $62.60 5600 ft $79.10 

2700 ft $47.20 4200 ft $63.70 5700 ft $80.20 

2800 ft $48.30 4300 ft $64.80 5800 ft $81.30 

2900 ft $49.40 4400 ft $65.90 5900 ft $82.40 

   
  Fuel Surcharge tow fee for all gliders: $5.00 / flight 
  Insurance Surcharge only for club-owned gliders: $5.00 / flight 
  Instructor Fees for all training flights, except currency flights:  

 $30.00 per hour (0.3 hour per flight, minimum);  
 Flight Review:  Flat rate for instructor fee of $75.00 (+ tow fees) 
 Currency flights: No instructor fees. 

 

Reduced Tow Fee Schedule for Non-FAA Rated Student Training 
 (Valid ONLY for dual flights with instructor)  

Minimum Tow Fee:  $28.50  (1500 ft.) 
 Minimum Tow:  $28.50 to 1500 ft plus $0.90 for each additional 100 ft 
 Rope Break:      $21.00 (up to 700 ft.) Pre-planned only 

Tow Altitude Fee Tow Altitude Fee Tow Altitude Fee 
1500 ft $28.50 2500 ft $37.50 3500 ft $46.50 
1600 ft $29.40 2600 ft $38.40 3600 ft $47.40 
1700 ft $30.30 2700 ft $39.30 3700 ft $48.30 
1800 ft $31.20 2800 ft $40.20 3800 ft $49.20 
1900 ft $32.10 2900 ft $41.10 3900 ft $50.10 
2000 ft $33.00 3000 ft $42.00 4000 ft $51.00 
2100 ft $33.90 3100 ft $42.90 4100 ft $51.90 
2200 ft $34.80 3200 ft $43.80 4200 ft $52.80 
2300 ft $35.70 3300 ft $44.70 4300 ft $53.70 
2400 ft $36.60 3400 ft $45.60 4400 ft $54.60 

   Effective May 8 2022 MD 


